
#1 Boys 100 Meters (Senior High)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

SMITH, Griffin Southside Bee Branch 11.94  (–1.3) 1

MAY, Tristan Midland High School 12.25  (–1.3) 1

GUINN, Lee Southside Bee Branch 12.69   (NW) 2(1)

HEATHSCOTT, Kyle Timbo 12.84   (NW) 2(2)

LUCAS, Luke Shirley High School 12.94  (–1.3) 1

PASSMORE, Logan Midland High School 12.95  (–1.3) 1

COOPER, Austin Southside Bee Branch 12.98   (NW) 2(3)

WOOD, Seth Midland High School 13.39  (–1.3) 1

MONTGOMERY, Bobby Midland High School 13.50   (NW) 2(4)

BERG, Hunter Timbo 13.80  (–1.3) 1

O'DELL, Ty Timbo 14.03   (NW) 2(5)

CASTON, Carlos Timbo 15.08   (NW) 2(6)

GARCIA, Lucas Rural Special 16.01  (–1.3) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (–1.3)

WOOD, Seth Midland High School 13.39

MAY, Tristan Midland High School 12.25

LUCAS, Luke Shirley High School 12.94

PASSMORE, Logan Midland High School 12.95

SMITH, Griffin Southside Bee Branch 11.94

BERG, Hunter Timbo 13.80

GARCIA, Lucas Rural Special 16.01

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 GUINN, Lee Southside Bee Branch 12.69

2 HEATHSCOTT, Kyle Timbo 12.84

3 COOPER, Austin Southside Bee Branch 12.98

4 MONTGOMERY, Bobby Midland High School 13.50

5 O'DELL, Ty Timbo 14.03

6 CASTON, Carlos Timbo 15.08

#41 Boys 100 Meters (Junior High)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GRAY, Chance Midland High School 11.93   (NW) 1(1) 10

2 FOPPIANO, Layton Midland High School 11.94   (NW) 3(1) 8

3 ROBERTSON, Kameron Midland High School 12.65   (NW) 1(2) 6

4 RUSHING, Jordan Shirley High School 12.68   (NW) 3(2) 5

5 GARDNER, Garin Shirley High School 12.84   (NW) 3(3) 4

6 MCBROOM, Luke Rural Special 12.94   (NW) 2(1) 3

7 MARTIN, Ethan Timbo 13.10   (NW) 3(4) 2

8 KELLAMS, Wyatt Rural Special 13.32   (NW) 3(5) 1

9 LITTLE, Nash Shirley High School 13.46   (NW) 2(2)

10 HICKS, Aaron Timbo 13.53   (NW) 2(3)

11 FARRIS, Brently Timbo 13.73   (NW) 2(4)

12 ROWE, Matt Bradford High School 13.78   (NW) 2(5)

13 CARLTON, Elijah Rural Special 13.84   (NW) 1(3)
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#41 Boys 100 Meters (Junior High) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
14 SMITH, Jacob Bradford High School 14.45   (NW) 2(6)

15 DUNN, Canton Bradford High School 14.47   (NW) 2(7)

16 HOLLAND, Gus Southside Bee Branch 14.54   (NW) 2(8)

17 AVEY, Aric Rural Special 14.97   (NW) 1(4)

18 HALL, Harrison Southside Bee Branch 15.00   (NW) 3(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 GRAY, Chance Midland High School 11.93

2 ROBERTSON, Kameron Midland High School 12.65

3 CARLTON, Elijah Rural Special 13.84

4 AVEY, Aric Rural Special 14.97

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MCBROOM, Luke Rural Special 12.94

2 LITTLE, Nash Shirley High School 13.46

3 HICKS, Aaron Timbo 13.53

4 FARRIS, Brently Timbo 13.73

5 ROWE, Matt Bradford High School 13.78

6 SMITH, Jacob Bradford High School 14.45

7 DUNN, Canton Bradford High School 14.47

8 HOLLAND, Gus Southside Bee Branch 14.54

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 FOPPIANO, Layton Midland High School 11.94

2 RUSHING, Jordan Shirley High School 12.68

3 GARDNER, Garin Shirley High School 12.84

4 MARTIN, Ethan Timbo 13.10

5 KELLAMS, Wyatt Rural Special 13.32

6 HALL, Harrison Southside Bee Branch 15.00

#3 Boys 200 Meters (Senior High)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SMITH, Griffin Southside Bee Branch 24.64   (NW) 3(1) 10

2 GUINN, Lee Southside Bee Branch 26.66   (NW) 3(2) 8

3 PASSMORE, Logan Midland High School 27.01   (NW) 1(1) 6

4 COOPER, Austin Southside Bee Branch 27.02   (NW) 3(3) 5

5 WOOD, Seth Midland High School 27.31   (NW) 3(4) 4

6 MORRISON, Destin Timbo 28.28   (NW) 3(5) 3

7 WEATHERFORD, Doss Timbo 28.83   (NW) 2(1) 2

8 STEVENS, River Timbo 29.17   (NW) 3(6) 1

9 JACO, Micheal Midland High School 30.04   (NW) 1(2)

10 YATES, Lucas Midland High School 30.70   (NW) 1(3)

11 VIA, Ricky Timbo 31.44   (NW) 2(2)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 PASSMORE, Logan Midland High School 27.01
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#3 Boys 200 Meters (Senior High) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 JACO, Micheal Midland High School 30.04

3 YATES, Lucas Midland High School 30.70

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 WEATHERFORD, Doss Timbo 28.83

2 VIA, Ricky Timbo 31.44

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 SMITH, Griffin Southside Bee Branch 24.64

2 GUINN, Lee Southside Bee Branch 26.66

3 COOPER, Austin Southside Bee Branch 27.02

4 WOOD, Seth Midland High School 27.31

5 MORRISON, Destin Timbo 28.28

6 STEVENS, River Timbo 29.17

#43 Boys 200 Meters (Junior High)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GRAY, Chance Midland High School 26.56   (NW) 1(1) 10

2 FOPPIANO, Layton Midland High School 26.77   (NW) 1(2) 8

3 SWOFFORD, Easton Southside Bee Branch 26.79   (NW) 3(1) 6

4 MCBROOM, Luke Rural Special 28.00   (NW) 1(3) 5

5 BRADFORD, Fisher Shirley High School 28.06   (NW) 2(1) 4

6 TATE, Dalton Midland High School 28.14   (NW) 3(2) 3

7 MORRIS, Austin Midland High School 28.27   (NW) 3(3) 2

8 GOINS, Treyce Rural Special 29.06   (NW) 1(4) 1

9 LITTLE, Nash Shirley High School 29.31   (NW) 2(2)

10 NELSON, Matt Timbo 29.76   (NW) 3(4)

11 MARTIN, Ethan Timbo 29.87   (NW) 2(3)

12 HOLLAND, Gus Southside Bee Branch 30.56   (NW) 3(5)

13 TRAMMELL, James Timbo 31.46   (NW) 3(6)

14 JAMES, Frank Shirley High School 32.20   (NW) 2(4)

15 GARCIA, Alex Rural Special 35.31   (NW) 2(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 GRAY, Chance Midland High School 26.56

2 FOPPIANO, Layton Midland High School 26.77

3 MCBROOM, Luke Rural Special 28.00

4 GOINS, Treyce Rural Special 29.06

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BRADFORD, Fisher Shirley High School 28.06

2 LITTLE, Nash Shirley High School 29.31

3 MARTIN, Ethan Timbo 29.87

4 JAMES, Frank Shirley High School 32.20

5 GARCIA, Alex Rural Special 35.31

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 SWOFFORD, Easton Southside Bee Branch 26.79

2 TATE, Dalton Midland High School 28.14
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#43 Boys 200 Meters (Junior High) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 MORRIS, Austin Midland High School 28.27

4 NELSON, Matt Timbo 29.76

5 HOLLAND, Gus Southside Bee Branch 30.56

6 TRAMMELL, James Timbo 31.46

#5 Boys 400 Meters (Senior High)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

SMITH, Griffin Southside Bee Branch 54.42 2(1)

PASSMORE, Logan Midland High School 1:01.10 1(1)

DAVIDSON, Brandle Midland High School 1:01.14 1(2)

MORRISON, Destin Timbo 1:06.97 2(2)

BERG, Hunter Timbo 1:08.58 2(3)

HARNESS, Chase Timbo 1:14.07 1(3)

MONTGOMERY, Bobby Midland High School 1:14.35 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 PASSMORE, Logan Midland High School 1:01.10

2 DAVIDSON, Brandle Midland High School 1:01.14

3 HARNESS, Chase Timbo 1:14.07

4 MONTGOMERY, Bobby Midland High School 1:14.35

Section 2 of 2

1 SMITH, Griffin Southside Bee Branch 54.42

2 MORRISON, Destin Timbo 1:06.97

3 BERG, Hunter Timbo 1:08.58

#45 Boys 400 Meters (Junior High)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HENDERSON, Kyler Southside Bee Branch 1:00.10 2(1) 10

2 MCHALE, Ochen Midland High School 1:02.20 1(1) 8

3 LITELL, Brandon Shirley High School 1:03.40 2(2) 6

4 MCBROOM, Luke Rural Special 1:04.00 1(2) 5

5 KELLEY, William Midland High School 1:05.00 1(3) 4

6 BERG, Joseph Timbo 1:05.20 2(3) 3

7 GAMMILL, Kolton Timbo 1:07.20 2(4) 2

8 ROWE, Matt Bradford High School 1:07.90 1(4) 1

9 CARLTON, Elijah Rural Special 1:08.60 1(5)

10 HANDFORD, Clayton Shirley High School 1:08.70 2(5)

10 DAVIDSON, Noah Midland High School 1:08.70 2(5)

12 MARTIN, Ethan Timbo 1:08.80 2(7)

13 JAMES, Frank Shirley High School 1:10.80 2(8)

14 MUNIZ, Roman Midland High School 1:12.20 1(6)

15 DUNN, Canton Bradford High School 1:17.50 1(7)

16 SMITH, Jacob Bradford High School 1:20.30 1(8)

MORRIS, Austin Midland High School 1:02.20 1

SECTION RESULTS
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#45 Boys 400 Meters (Junior High) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

MORRIS, Austin Midland High School 1:02.20

1 MCHALE, Ochen Midland High School 1:02.20

2 MCBROOM, Luke Rural Special 1:04.00

3 KELLEY, William Midland High School 1:05.00

4 ROWE, Matt Bradford High School 1:07.90

5 CARLTON, Elijah Rural Special 1:08.60

6 MUNIZ, Roman Midland High School 1:12.20

7 DUNN, Canton Bradford High School 1:17.50

8 SMITH, Jacob Bradford High School 1:20.30

Section 2 of 2

1 HENDERSON, Kyler Southside Bee Branch 1:00.10

2 LITELL, Brandon Shirley High School 1:03.40

3 BERG, Joseph Timbo 1:05.20

4 GAMMILL, Kolton Timbo 1:07.20

5 HANDFORD, Clayton Shirley High School 1:08.70

5 DAVIDSON, Noah Midland High School 1:08.70

7 MARTIN, Ethan Timbo 1:08.80

8 JAMES, Frank Shirley High School 1:10.80

#7 Boys 800 Meters (Senior High)
Pl Name Team Time Pts

SUCHLAND, Hunter Timbo 2:29.54

PENNINGTON, Beau Southside Bee Branch 2:33.40

MARTINEZ, Mario Timbo 2:36.34

MORRISON, Destin Timbo 2:42.17

ROBERTS, Eli Midland High School 2:45.24

DAVIDSON, Brandle Midland High School 2:49.84

GARCIA, Lucas Rural Special 2:52.38

MAY, Tristan Midland High School 2:54.27

GAMMILL, Kyler Timbo 2:54.83

#47 Boys 800 Meters (Junior High)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HENDERSON, Kyler Southside Bee Branch 3:01.00 10

2 BERG, Joseph Timbo 3:02.00 8

3 KELLEY, William Midland High School 3:03.00 6

4 MUNIZ, Luis Midland High School 3:04.00 5

5 WOOD, Josh Shirley High School 3:05.00 4

6 GARDNER, Garin Shirley High School 3:06.00 3

7 TEMPLIN, Blake Timbo 3:07.00 2

8 MORRISON, Sawyer Timbo 3:08.00 1

#9 Boys 1600 Meters (Senior High)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 COOK, Cody Bradford High School 5:32.89 10

2 HARNESS, Chase Timbo 5:34.95 8

1A REGION 2 SOUTH
Conway, AR
Hendrix College

4/26/2017 - 4/27/2017
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 7/10/2017 1:50 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 5



#9 Boys 1600 Meters (Senior High) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
3 GAMMILL, Kyler Timbo 5:53.07 6

4 MARTINEZ, Mario Timbo 5:55.67 5

5 SUCHLAND, Hunter Timbo 6:01.07 4

6 JACO, Micheal Midland High School 6:05.42 3

7 CARTER, Gabe Shirley High School 6:07.51 2

8 HALL, Tristan Southside Bee Branch 8:23.07 1

#49 Boys 1600 Meters (Junior High)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MUNIZ, Luis Midland High School 7:01.00 10

2 BYRD, Jason Timbo 7:02.00 8

3 MUNIZ, Roman Midland High School 7:03.00 6

4 RODGERS, Coleman Rural Special 7:04.00 5

5 LITELL, Brandon Shirley High School 7:05.00 4

6 HANDFORD, Clayton Shirley High School 7:06.00 3

7 RINK, Hayden Timbo 7:07.00 2

#11 Boys 3200 Meters (Senior High)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 COOK, Cody Bradford High School 12:58.00 10

2 MARTINEZ, Mario Timbo 13:20.00 8

3 SUCHLAND, Hunter Timbo 13:33.00 6

4 WILSON, Tyler Southside Bee Branch 13:54.00 5

5 FREITAS, Max Timbo 14:26.00 4

6 MATTHEWS, Mason Southside Bee Branch 16:43.00 3

7 HALL, Tristan Southside Bee Branch 18:57.00 2

8 MCJUNKINS, Caleb Southside Bee Branch 20:23.00 1

#14 Boys 110m Hurdles (Senior High)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PENNINGTON, Beau Southside Bee Branch 18.00   (NW) 2(1) 10

2 MAY, Tristan Midland High School 18.09   (NW) 2(2) 8

3 WILSON, Tyler Southside Bee Branch 18.59   (NW) 2(3) 6

4 HEATHSCOTT, Kyle Timbo 20.41   (NW) 2(4) 5

5 MOSELY, MaKall Southside Bee Branch 20.54   (NW) 2(5) 4

6 MATTHEWS, Mason Southside Bee Branch 22.64  (–1.0) 1(1) 3

7 PERRY, Dillon Rural Special 23.70   (NW) 2(6) 2

8 YATES, Lucas Midland High School 24.03  (–1.0) 1(2) 1

9 WEATHERFORD, Doss Timbo 24.16  (–1.0) 1(3)

10 O'DELL, Ty Timbo 25.33   (NW) 2(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (–1.0)

1 MATTHEWS, Mason Southside Bee Branch 22.64

2 YATES, Lucas Midland High School 24.03

3 WEATHERFORD, Doss Timbo 24.16

1A REGION 2 SOUTH
Conway, AR
Hendrix College

4/26/2017 - 4/27/2017
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 7/10/2017 1:50 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 6



#14 Boys 110m Hurdles (Senior High) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 PENNINGTON, Beau Southside Bee Branch 18.00

2 MAY, Tristan Midland High School 18.09

3 WILSON, Tyler Southside Bee Branch 18.59

4 HEATHSCOTT, Kyle Timbo 20.41

5 MOSELY, MaKall Southside Bee Branch 20.54

6 PERRY, Dillon Rural Special 23.70

7 O'DELL, Ty Timbo 25.33

#54 Boys 110m Hurdles (Junior High)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 FOPPIANO, Layton Midland High School 21.00   (NW) 2(1) 10

2 ROBERTSON, Kameron Midland High School 22.00   (NW) 1(1) 8

3 BRADFORD, Fisher Shirley High School 23.00   (NW) 2(2) 6

4 HICKS, Aaron Timbo 24.00   (NW) 2(3) 5

5 FARRIS, Brently Timbo 25.00   (NW) 2(4) 4

6 DUNN, Canton Bradford High School 26.00   (NW) 2(5) 3

7 TEMPLIN, Blake Timbo 27.00   (NW) 1(2) 2

8 SMITH, Jacob Bradford High School 28.00   (NW) 1(3) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 ROBERTSON, Kameron Midland High School 22.00

2 TEMPLIN, Blake Timbo 27.00

3 SMITH, Jacob Bradford High School 28.00

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 FOPPIANO, Layton Midland High School 21.00

2 BRADFORD, Fisher Shirley High School 23.00

3 HICKS, Aaron Timbo 24.00

4 FARRIS, Brently Timbo 25.00

5 DUNN, Canton Bradford High School 26.00

#15 Boys 300m Hurdles (Senior High)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PENNINGTON, Beau Southside Bee Branch 44.09 2(1) 10

2 MAY, Tristan Midland High School 47.15 2(2) 8

3 WILSON, Tyler Southside Bee Branch 49.04 2(3) 6

4 HEATHSCOTT, Kyle Timbo 49.24 1(1) 5

5 MOSELY, MaKall Southside Bee Branch 49.76 2(4) 4

6 GAMMILL, Kyler Timbo 50.89 2(5) 3

7 DAVIDSON, Brandle Midland High School 51.30 1(2) 2

8 PERRY, Dillon Rural Special 55.88 1(3) 1

9 O'DELL, Ty Timbo 57.07 1(4)

10 YATES, Lucas Midland High School 58.41 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
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#15 Boys 300m Hurdles (Senior High) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 HEATHSCOTT, Kyle Timbo 49.24

2 DAVIDSON, Brandle Midland High School 51.30

3 PERRY, Dillon Rural Special 55.88

4 O'DELL, Ty Timbo 57.07

5 YATES, Lucas Midland High School 58.41

Section 2 of 2

1 PENNINGTON, Beau Southside Bee Branch 44.09

2 MAY, Tristan Midland High School 47.15

3 WILSON, Tyler Southside Bee Branch 49.04

4 MOSELY, MaKall Southside Bee Branch 49.76

5 GAMMILL, Kyler Timbo 50.89

#55 Boys 300m Hurdles (Junior High)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ROBERTSON, Kameron Midland High School 51.00 10

2 FOPPIANO, Layton Midland High School 52.00 8

3 TEMPLIN, Blake Timbo 53.00 6

4 FARRIS, Brently Timbo 54.00 5

5 GAMMILL, Kolton Timbo 55.00 4

6 BRADFORD, Fisher Shirley High School 56.00 3

#17 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (Senior High)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Southside Bee Branch (A) 48.34 10

1) GUINN, Lee 2) MOSELY, MaKall

3) COOPER, Austin 4) SMITH, Griffin

2 Midland High School (A) 52.42 8

1) HOLT, Tyson 2) MONTGOMERY, Bobby

3) WOOD, Seth 4) THARP, Keagen

3 Timbo (A) 54.08 6

1) BERG, Hunter 2) CASTON, Carlos

3) HARNESS, Chase 4) HEATHSCOTT, Kyle

4 Rural Special (A) 56.71 5

1) GARCIA, Lucas 2) REEVES, Weston

3) TALBURT, Dustin 4) PERRY, Dillon

#57 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (Junior High)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Midland High School (A) 1:01.00 10

1) DAVIDSON, Noah 2) GRAY, Chance

3) TATE, Dalton 4) FOPPIANO, Layton

2 Shirley High School (A) 1:02.00 8

1) GARDNER, Garin 2) LITTLE, Nash

3) RUSHING, Jordan 4) WOOD, Josh
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#57 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (Junior High) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
3 Southside Bee Branch (A) 1:03.00 6

1) HALL, Harrison 2) KEEN, Daemen

3) SWOFFORD, Easton 4) SMITH, Brody

4 Timbo (A) 1:04.00 5

1) HICKS, Aaron 2) FARRIS, Brently

3) TRAMMELL, James 4) MARTIN, Ethan

5 Rural Special (A) 1:05.00 4

1) MCBROOM, Luke 2) AVEY, Aric

3) KELLAMS, Wyatt 4) CARLTON, Elijah

#19 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (Senior High)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Midland High School (A) 4:10.99 10

1) HOLT, Tyson 2) PASSMORE, Logan

3) THARP, Keagen 4) MAY, Tristan

2 Southside Bee Branch (A) 4:14.62 8

1) MOSELY, MaKall 2) COOPER, Austin

3) WILSON, Tyler 4) PENNINGTON, Beau

3 Timbo (A) 4:19.02 6

1) O'DELL, Ty 2) MORRISON, Destin

3) BERG, Hunter 4) GAMMILL, Kyler

#59 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (Junior High)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Southside Bee Branch (A) 5:01.00 10

1) HALL, Harrison 2) SMITH, Brody

3) HOLLAND, Gus 4) HENDERSON, Kyler

2 Midland High School (A) 5:02.00 8

1) KELLEY, William 2) FREEMAN, Shane

3) MUNIZ, Roman 4) MCHALE, Ochen

3 Shirley High School (A) 5:03.00 6

1) BRADFORD, Fisher 2) JAMES, Frank

3) JAMES, Jesse 4) WOOD, Josh

4 Timbo (A) 5:04.00 5

1) GAMMILL, Kolton 2) TEMPLIN, Blake

3) TRAMMELL, James 4) BERG, Joseph

#21 Boys 4 x 800m Relay (Senior High)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Midland High School (A) 10:38.63 10

1) DAVIDSON, Brandle 2) YATES, Lucas

3) PASSMORE, Logan 4) JACO, Micheal
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#21 Boys 4 x 800m Relay (Senior High) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
2 Timbo (A) 12:02.85 8

1) VIA, Ricky 2) STEVENS, River

3) WEATHERFORD, Doss 4) SISK, Logan

#61 Boys 4 x 800m Relay (Junior High)
Pl Team Time Pts

Shirley High School (A) 11:08.05

1) HANDFORD, Clayton 2) LITELL, Brandon

3) LITTLE, Nash 4) RUSHING, Jordan

Midland High School (A) 11:13.78

1) MUNIZ, Luis 2) FREEMAN, Shane

3) MUNIZ, Roman 4) MCHALE, Ochen

Timbo (A) 12:00.89

1) HICKS, Aaron 2) RINK, Hayden

3) TRAMMELL, James 4) BERG, Joseph

#23 Boys High Jump (Senior High)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BRINKLEY, Mason Bradford High School 5' 8" 10

2 MATTHEWS, Mason Southside Bee Branch 5' 8" 8

3 GUINN, Lee Southside Bee Branch 5' 4" 6

4 SUCHLAND, Hunter Timbo 5' 2" 4

4 DAVIDSON, Brandle Midland High School 5' 2" 4

4 THARP, Keagen Midland High School 5' 2" 4

7 CARTER, Gabe Shirley High School 5' 0" 2

8 LUCAS, Luke Shirley High School 5' 0" 1

9 JACO, Micheal Midland High School 4' 10"

9 HEATHSCOTT, Kyle Timbo 4' 10"

11 HALL, Tristan Southside Bee Branch 4' 6"

BERG, Hunter Timbo NH

CARROLL, Marcus Bradford High School NH

#63 Boys High Jump (Junior High)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ROBERTSON, Kameron Midland High School 5' 4" 10

2 SMITH, Brody Southside Bee Branch 5' 0" 7

2 WOOD, Josh Shirley High School 5' 0" 7

4 MCHALE, Ochen Midland High School 4' 10" 5

5 ROWE, Matt Bradford High School 4' 8" 4

6 FARRIS, Brently Timbo 4' 8" 3

7 GAMMILL, Kolton Timbo 4' 6" 1.5

7 STEELE, Logan Bradford High School 4' 6" 1.5

9 DUNN, Canton Bradford High School 4' 6"

BRADFORD, Fisher Shirley High School NH

DAVIDSON, Noah Midland High School NH
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#63 Boys High Jump (Junior High) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts

MUNIZ, Roman Midland High School NH

#25 Boys Pole Vault (Senior High)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 PENNINGTON, Beau Southside Bee Branch 9' 9" 10

2 CARROLL, Marcus Bradford High School 9' 3" 8

3 COOPER, Austin Southside Bee Branch 9' 3" 6

4 DAVIDSON, Brandle Midland High School 8' 9" 5

5 GRADY, Jacob Bradford High School 8' 0" 4

6 THARP, Keagen Midland High School 6' 0" 3

YATES, Lucas Midland High School NH

#65 Boys Pole Vault (Junior High)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ROBERTSON, Kameron Midland High School 8' 0" 10

2 DAVIDSON, Noah Midland High School 6' 6" 8

3 KEEN, Daemen Southside Bee Branch 6' 6" 6

4 HALL, Harrison Southside Bee Branch 6' 0" 5

5 TATE, Dalton Midland High School 6' 0" 4

6 MUNIZ, Roman Midland High School 5' 6" 3

#27 Boys Long Jump (Senior High)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 OWEN, Joseph Shirley High School 19' 1"   (NW) 10

2 SMITH, Griffin Southside Bee Branch 18' 101 /2   (NW) 8

3 GUINN, Lee Southside Bee Branch 18' 6"   (NW) 6

4 HEATHSCOTT, Kyle Timbo 18' 51 /2   (NW) 5

5 GRADY, Jacob Bradford High School 17' 10"   (NW) 4

6 BRINKLEY, Mason Bradford High School 17' 7"   (NW) 3

7 MOSELY, MaKall Southside Bee Branch 17' 2"   (NW) 2

8 HOLT, Tyson Midland High School 17' 1"   (NW) 1

9 THARP, Keagen Midland High School 16' 9"   (NW)

10 PASSMORE, Logan Midland High School 16' 8"   (NW)

11 DAVIDSON, Brandle Midland High School 16' 7"   (NW)

11 WILSON, Tyler Southside Bee Branch 16' 7"   (NW)

13 LUCAS, Luke Shirley High School 16' 11 /2   (NW)

14 PERRY, Dillon Rural Special 15' 9"   (NW)

15 GAMMILL, Kyler Timbo 15' 8"   (NW)

16 SUCHLAND, Hunter Timbo 15' 63 /4   (NW)

17 CARTER, Gabe Shirley High School 15' 2"   (NW)

18 MORRISON, Destin Timbo 15' 1"   (NW)

19 TALBURT, Dustin Rural Special 14' 23 /4   (NW)

KOCHER, Kyle Rural Special FOUL

DEARIEN, Shane Rural Special FOUL
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#67 Boys Long Jump (Junior High)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 FOPPIANO, Layton Midland High School 17' 0"   (NW) 10

2 WILLIAMS, Nathaniel Midland High School 16' 71 /2   (NW) 8

3 BRADFORD, Fisher Shirley High School 16' 2"   (NW) 6

4 LITTLE, Nash Shirley High School 15' 4"   (NW) 5

5 MCHALE, Ochen Midland High School 15' 31 /2   (NW) 4

6 KELLAMS, Wyatt Rural Special 14' 10"   (NW) 3

7 GAMMILL, Kolton Timbo 14' 61 /2   (NW) 2

8 MARTIN, Ethan Timbo 14' 5"   (NW) 1

9 MUNIZ, Roman Midland High School 14' 0"   (NW)

10 DUNN, Canton Bradford High School 13' 111 /2   (NW)

11 AVEY, Aric Rural Special 13' 101 /2   (NW)

12 LEACH, Anthony Southside Bee Branch 13' 9"   (NW)

13 HALL, Harrison Southside Bee Branch 13' 4"   (NW)

14 STEELE, Logan Bradford High School 13' 31 /2   (NW)

15 FARRIS, Brently Timbo 13' 11 /2   (NW)

16 TRAMMELL, James Timbo 12' 11 /2   (NW)

17 ROWE, Matt Bradford High School 11' 01 /2   (NW)

SMITH, Brody Southside Bee Branch 13' 4"   (NW)

#29 Boys Triple Jump (Senior High)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 THARP, Keagen Midland High School 39' 0"   (NW) 10

2 PENNINGTON, Beau Southside Bee Branch 38' 11"   (NW) 8

3 OWEN, Joseph Shirley High School 37' 6"   (NW) 6

4 GUINN, Lee Southside Bee Branch 35' 91 /2   (NW) 5

5 WILSON, Tyler Southside Bee Branch 34' 0"   (NW) 4

6 PASSMORE, Logan Midland High School 33' 0"   (NW) 3

7 CARTER, Gabe Shirley High School 31' 81 /4   (NW) 2

8 MOSELY, MaKall Southside Bee Branch 31' 6"   (NW) 1

9 GAMMILL, Kyler Timbo 31' 1"   (NW)

10 HOLT, Tyson Midland High School 30' 6"   (NW)

11 COOK, Cody Bradford High School 30' 11 /4   (NW)

12 MARTINEZ, Mario Timbo 29' 7"   (NW)

13 DUNN, Eli Bradford High School 28' 9"   (NW)

14 HARNESS, Chase Timbo 24' 5"   (NW)

15 O'DELL, Ty Timbo 23' 31 /2   (NW)

PERRY, Dillon Rural Special FOUL

MONTGOMERY, Bobby Midland High School FOUL

LUCAS, Luke Shirley High School FOUL

#69 Boys Triple Jump (Junior High)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 FOPPIANO, Layton Midland High School 33' 3"   (NW) 10

2 MCHALE, Ochen Midland High School 32' 4"   (NW) 8

3 MUNIZ, Luis Midland High School 32' 1"   (NW) 6

4 LITTLE, Nash Shirley High School 31' 81 /2   (NW) 5
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#69 Boys Triple Jump (Junior High) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
5 CARLTON, Elijah Rural Special 30' 3"   (NW) 4

6 FARRIS, Brently Timbo 29' 01 /2   (NW) 3

7 HALL, Harrison Southside Bee Branch 29' 01 /2   (NW) 2

8 HOLLAND, Gus Southside Bee Branch 28' 10"   (NW) 1

9 HANDFORD, Clayton Shirley High School 28' 61 /2   (NW)

10 TRAMMELL, James Timbo 28' 3"   (NW)

11 TEMPLIN, Blake Timbo 26' 61 /2   (NW)

12 JAMES, Frank Shirley High School 26' 51 /2   (NW)

13 HOGAN, Jeremy Timbo 25' 91 /2   (NW)

GARDNER, Garin Shirley High School FOUL

#31 Boys Shot Put (Senior High)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HALL, Tristan Southside Bee Branch 41' 2" 10

2 GAY, Josh Midland High School 38' 11" 8

3 PRICE, Jadon Southside Bee Branch 37' 11" 6

4 STEVENS, River Timbo 37' 5" 5

5 STEELE, Brody Bradford High School 36' 10" 4

6 REEVES, Weston Rural Special 36' 2" 3

7 CASTON, Carlos Timbo 34' 2" 2

8 VIA, Ricky Timbo 34' 0" 1

9 CRIDER, Lane Southside Bee Branch 33' 3"

9 WHITE, Jacob Southside Bee Branch 33' 3"

11 FREEMAN, Easton Shirley High School 33' 1"

12 COOPER, Michael Midland High School 32' 9"

13 SISK, Logan Timbo 31' 5"

14 MONTGOMERY, Bobby Midland High School 30' 8"

15 HELMS, Hunter Midland High School 30' 0"

16 HURST, Nick Midland High School 25' 4"

17 REAMON, Daniel Rural Special 24' 10"

#71 Boys Shot Put (Junior High)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 PRATT, Brady Midland High School 39' 10" 10

2 MCBROOM, Luke Rural Special 31' 1" 8

3 AVEY, Aric Rural Special 30' 8" 6

4 MCJUNKINS, Caleb Southside Bee Branch 30' 3" 5

5 HICKS, Aaron Timbo 30' 1" 4

6 PARKS, Jesse Southside Bee Branch 29' 8" 3

7 ROBERTSON, Ronnie Bradford High School 29' 2" 2

8 TATE, Dalton Midland High School 29' 1" 1

9 MCNICHOL, Tyler Bradford High School 28' 6"

10 JAMES, Jesse Shirley High School 28' 5"

11 HOGAN, Jeremy Timbo 27' 3"

12 MARTIN, Ethan Timbo 26' 11"

13 DURHAM, Ethan Bradford High School 26' 8"
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#71 Boys Shot Put (Junior High) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
14 GANUS, Nathan Rural Special 26' 3"

#33 Boys Discus (Senior High)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HALL, Tristan Southside Bee Branch 101' 8" 10

2 STEVENS, River Timbo 97' 2" 8

3 CASTON, Carlos Timbo 89' 2" 6

4 SISK, Logan Timbo 83' 3" 5

5 GAY, Josh Midland High School 79' 1" 4

6 BURROUGHS, Jacob Southside Bee Branch 76' 2" 3

7 PRICE, Jadon Southside Bee Branch 72' 10" 2

8 CRIDER, Lane Southside Bee Branch 72' 6" 1

9 STEELE, Brody Bradford High School 71' 8"

10 FREEMAN, Easton Shirley High School 69' 3"

11 VIA, Ricky Timbo 68' 7"

12 COOPER, Michael Midland High School 63' 8"

13 HURST, Nick Midland High School 56' 5"

14 DUNN, Eli Bradford High School 51' 10"

15 PASSMORE, Devin Midland High School 46' 4"

#73 Boys Discus (Junior High)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MCNICHOL, Tyler Bradford High School 103' 9" 10

2 FREEMAN, Shane Midland High School 86' 9" 8

3 MCBROOM, Luke Rural Special 79' 9" 6

4 HICKS, Aaron Timbo 78' 6" 5

5 CARLTON, Elijah Rural Special 74' 7" 4

6 AVEY, Aric Rural Special 73' 11" 3

7 JAMES, Jesse Shirley High School 73' 3" 2

8 HOGAN, Jeremy Timbo 70' 7" 1

9 GANUS, Nathan Rural Special 63' 8"

10 PARKS, Jesse Southside Bee Branch 55' 5"

11 ROBERTSON, Ronnie Bradford High School 49' 0"

12 MCJUNKINS, Caleb Southside Bee Branch 45' 6"

13 DURHAM, Ethan Bradford High School 39' 1"

#2 Girls 100 Meters (Senior High)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KILCREASE, Kacen Timbo 13.90  (–0.3) 2(1) 10

2 GUINN, Maci Southside Bee Branch 14.30   (NW) 1(1) 8

3 ROBERTSON, Jaci Midland High School 14.40   (NW) 1(2) 6

4 KOCHER, Maddison Rural Special 14.50   (NW) 1(3) 4.5

4 MARTIN, Brianna Timbo 14.50  (–0.3) 2(2) 4.5

6 DREWRY, Claire Southside Bee Branch 14.70   (NW) 1(4) 3

7 COOPER, Caitlyn Southside Bee Branch 14.90  (–0.3) 2(3) 2

8 RODGERS, Olivia Rural Special 15.20  (–0.3) 2(4) 1

9 ROBERTS, Adrain Midland High School 15.30  (–0.3) 2(5)
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#2 Girls 100 Meters (Senior High) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
10 TRAMMELL, Grace Timbo 15.50   (NW) 1(5)

10 RODRIGUEZ, Alina Midland High School 15.50  (–0.3) 2(6)

12 OGLE, Chyann Southside Bee Branch 16.00  (–0.3) 2(7)

13 HOUSE, Emily Timbo 16.50  (–0.3) 2(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 GUINN, Maci Southside Bee Branch 14.30

2 ROBERTSON, Jaci Midland High School 14.40

3 KOCHER, Maddison Rural Special 14.50

4 DREWRY, Claire Southside Bee Branch 14.70

5 TRAMMELL, Grace Timbo 15.50

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (–0.3)

1 KILCREASE, Kacen Timbo 13.90

2 MARTIN, Brianna Timbo 14.50

3 COOPER, Caitlyn Southside Bee Branch 14.90

4 RODGERS, Olivia Rural Special 15.20

5 ROBERTS, Adrain Midland High School 15.30

6 RODRIGUEZ, Alina Midland High School 15.50

7 OGLE, Chyann Southside Bee Branch 16.00

8 HOUSE, Emily Timbo 16.50

#42 Girls 100 Meters (Junior High)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LINVILLE, Abbey Rural Special 13.08   (NW) 3(1) 10

2 MORGAN, Brinley Rural Special 14.23   (NW) 1(1) 8

3 MCNAMEE, Carissa Timbo 14.62   (NW) 2(1) 5.5

3 PRIVITT, Ariel Shirley High School 14.62   (NW) 3(2) 5.5

5 KNAPP, Ashtyn Rural Special 14.81   (NW) 1(2) 4

6 SEVERNS, Sidney Shirley High School 15.11   (NW) 2(2) 3

7 BURRUSS, Grace Bradford High School 15.22   (NW) 3(3) 2

8 WYMER, Lillian Shirley High School 15.45   (NW) 2(3) 1

9 LINVILLE, Alyssa Timbo 15.65   (NW) 2(4)

10 PEARSON, Kailee Midland High School 16.22   (NW) 3(4)

11 BURKETT, Turner Bradford High School 16.28   (NW) 1(3)

12 LOONEY, Madison Timbo 16.31   (NW) 2(5)

13 TURNEY, Hailey Midland High School 16.69   (NW) 1(4)

14 MORRIS, Emily Rural Special 16.98   (NW) 1(5)

15 GRAY, Paige Bradford High School 17.44   (NW) 2(6)

16 CANNON, Kristi Timbo 17.76   (NW) 2(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MORGAN, Brinley Rural Special 14.23

2 KNAPP, Ashtyn Rural Special 14.81

3 BURKETT, Turner Bradford High School 16.28
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#42 Girls 100 Meters (Junior High) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 TURNEY, Hailey Midland High School 16.69

5 MORRIS, Emily Rural Special 16.98

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MCNAMEE, Carissa Timbo 14.62

2 SEVERNS, Sidney Shirley High School 15.11

3 WYMER, Lillian Shirley High School 15.45

4 LINVILLE, Alyssa Timbo 15.65

5 LOONEY, Madison Timbo 16.31

6 GRAY, Paige Bradford High School 17.44

7 CANNON, Kristi Timbo 17.76

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 LINVILLE, Abbey Rural Special 13.08

2 PRIVITT, Ariel Shirley High School 14.62

3 BURRUSS, Grace Bradford High School 15.22

4 PEARSON, Kailee Midland High School 16.22

#4 Girls 200 Meters (Senior High)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ROUBIQUE, Katie Timbo 31.54   (NW) 2(1) 10

2 MARTIN, Brianna Timbo 32.63   (NW) 2(2) 8

3 GUINN, Maci Southside Bee Branch 33.00   (NW) 2(3) 6

4 RODGERS, Olivia Rural Special 33.21   (NW) 2(4) 5

5 OGLE, Chyann Southside Bee Branch 33.40   (NW) 2(5) 4

6 PASSMORE, Brooklynn Midland High School 34.58   (NW) 2(6) 3

7 ROBERTS, Adrain Midland High School 34.59   (NW) 2(7) 2

8 COOPER, Caitlyn Southside Bee Branch 34.98   (NW) 1(1) 1

9 RODRIGUEZ, Alina Midland High School 35.61   (NW) 2(8)

10 FLYOD, Blakeley Midland High School 38.62   (NW) 1(2)

11 GOSSER, Rachael Timbo 51.22   (NW) 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 COOPER, Caitlyn Southside Bee Branch 34.98

2 FLYOD, Blakeley Midland High School 38.62

3 GOSSER, Rachael Timbo 51.22

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 ROUBIQUE, Katie Timbo 31.54

2 MARTIN, Brianna Timbo 32.63

3 GUINN, Maci Southside Bee Branch 33.00

4 RODGERS, Olivia Rural Special 33.21

5 OGLE, Chyann Southside Bee Branch 33.40

6 PASSMORE, Brooklynn Midland High School 34.58

7 ROBERTS, Adrain Midland High School 34.59

8 RODRIGUEZ, Alina Midland High School 35.61
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#44 Girls 200 Meters (Junior High)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LINVILLE, Abbey Rural Special 29.70   (NW) 3(1) 10

2 MORGAN, Brinley Rural Special 29.78   (NW) 1(1) 8

3 BLACK, Teigha Shirley High School 31.18   (NW) 2(1) 6

4 PRIVITT, Ariel Shirley High School 31.50   (NW) 3(2) 5

5 JANSON, Erica Midland High School 31.83   (NW) 1(2) 4

6 WYMER, Lillian Shirley High School 31.95   (NW) 2(2) 3

7 WELCH, Gabbie Timbo 32.07   (NW) 3(3) 2

8 KNAPP, Ashtyn Rural Special 32.70   (NW) 1(3) 1

9 MCNAMEE, Carissa Timbo 32.79   (NW) 3(4)

10 BURRUSS, Grace Bradford High School 33.37   (NW) 3(5)

11 PIETY, Bailey Midland High School 34.00   (NW) 1(4)

12 BURKETT, Turner Bradford High School 34.71   (NW) 2(3)

13 LOONEY, Madison Timbo 35.25   (NW) 3(6)

14 TURNEY, Hailey Midland High School 35.77   (NW) 1(5)

15 GRAY, Paige Bradford High School 36.79   (NW) 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MORGAN, Brinley Rural Special 29.78

2 JANSON, Erica Midland High School 31.83

3 KNAPP, Ashtyn Rural Special 32.70

4 PIETY, Bailey Midland High School 34.00

5 TURNEY, Hailey Midland High School 35.77

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BLACK, Teigha Shirley High School 31.18

2 WYMER, Lillian Shirley High School 31.95

3 BURKETT, Turner Bradford High School 34.71

4 GRAY, Paige Bradford High School 36.79

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 LINVILLE, Abbey Rural Special 29.70

2 PRIVITT, Ariel Shirley High School 31.50

3 WELCH, Gabbie Timbo 32.07

4 MCNAMEE, Carissa Timbo 32.79

5 BURRUSS, Grace Bradford High School 33.37

6 LOONEY, Madison Timbo 35.25

#6 Girls 400 Meters (Senior High)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KILCREASE, Kacen Timbo 1:05.42 2(1) 10

2 HALL, Hannah Southside Bee Branch 1:07.94 2(2) 8

3 WILSON, Bethany Southside Bee Branch 1:15.17 2(3) 6

4 ANDERSON, Mackenzie Timbo 1:17.65 2(4) 5

5 ROBERTSON, Jaci Midland High School 1:18.82 1(1) 4

6 RODGERS, Olivia Rural Special 1:20.39 1(2) 3

7 RODRIGUEZ, Alina Midland High School 1:26.93 1(3) 2

8 ROBERTS, Adrain Midland High School 1:28.58 2(5) 1
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#6 Girls 400 Meters (Senior High) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
9 DREWRY, Claire Southside Bee Branch 1:30.29 1(4)

10 GOSSER, Rachael Timbo 1:35.99 2(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 ROBERTSON, Jaci Midland High School 1:18.82

2 RODGERS, Olivia Rural Special 1:20.39

3 RODRIGUEZ, Alina Midland High School 1:26.93

4 DREWRY, Claire Southside Bee Branch 1:30.29

Section 2 of 2

1 KILCREASE, Kacen Timbo 1:05.42

2 HALL, Hannah Southside Bee Branch 1:07.94

3 WILSON, Bethany Southside Bee Branch 1:15.17

4 ANDERSON, Mackenzie Timbo 1:17.65

5 ROBERTS, Adrain Midland High School 1:28.58

6 GOSSER, Rachael Timbo 1:35.99

#46 Girls 400 Meters (Junior High)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PERRY, Bailey Rural Special 1:10.30 2(1) 10

2 LINVILLE, Abbey Rural Special 1:11.00 1(1) 8

3 GATLIN, Alyssa Shirley High School 1:15.20 2(2) 6

4 AVEY, Sarah Timbo 1:19.40 2(3) 5

5 MITCHELL, Kaitlyn Bradford High School 1:21.70 1(2) 4

6 ADAMS, Savannah Bradford High School 1:21.80 2(4) 3

7 JANSON, Erica Midland High School 1:21.90 1(3) 2

8 OTT, Kaylie Rural Special 1:23.20 1(4) 1

9 CANNON, Jasmine Timbo 1:24.50 2(5)

10 WHITE, Melissa Rural Special 1:28.90 2(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 LINVILLE, Abbey Rural Special 1:11.00

2 MITCHELL, Kaitlyn Bradford High School 1:21.70

3 JANSON, Erica Midland High School 1:21.90

4 OTT, Kaylie Rural Special 1:23.20

Section 2 of 2

1 PERRY, Bailey Rural Special 1:10.30

2 GATLIN, Alyssa Shirley High School 1:15.20

3 AVEY, Sarah Timbo 1:19.40

4 ADAMS, Savannah Bradford High School 1:21.80

5 CANNON, Jasmine Timbo 1:24.50

6 WHITE, Melissa Rural Special 1:28.90
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#8 Girls 800 Meters (Senior High)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 RODDENBERRY, Ashlyn Rural Special 3:04.16 10

2 GOODNIGHT, Leslie Rural Special 3:18.51 8

3 RINK, Virginia Timbo 3:32.25 6

4 ANDERSON, Mackenzie Timbo 3:32.58 5

#48 Girls 800 Meters (Junior High)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BERRY, Tayrn Rural Special 4:01.00 10

2 HASTINGS, Alona Rural Special 4:02.00 8

3 AVEY, Sarah Timbo 4:03.00 6

4 GOODNIGHT, Katie Rural Special 4:04.00 5

5 PHILLIPS, Cassandra Timbo 4:05.00 4

6 COLEBANK, Ella Bradford High School 4:06.00 3

7 CANNON, Jasmine Timbo 4:07.00 2

8 GRAY, Hailee Bradford High School 4:08.00 1

#10 Girls 1600 Meters (Senior High)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 RINK, Virginia Timbo 7:11.62 10

2 ROWE, Lacey Bradford High School 7:11.82 8

3 PHILLIPS, Madison Timbo 8:15.33 6

4 VINES, Alexis Timbo 10:44.04 5

#50 Girls 1600 Meters (Junior High)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 AVEY, Sarah Timbo 7:01.00 10

2 CANNON, Kristi Timbo 7:02.00 8

3 SEVERNS, Sidney Shirley High School 7:03.00 6

4 FREEMAN, Aubree Timbo 7:04.00 5

5 HOWARD, Steffanie Shirley High School 7:05.00 4

6 GRAY, Hailee Bradford High School 7:06.00 3

#12 Girls 3200 Meters (Senior High)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SPEER, Tristan Southside Bee Branch 20:34.00 10

2 TICE, Malory Southside Bee Branch 20:35.00 8

#13 Girls 100m Hurdles (Senior High)
Wind:  (–1.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 RINK, Virginia Timbo 23.93 10

2 TRAMMELL, Grace Timbo 24.68 8

3 FLYOD, Blakeley Midland High School 28.39 6

4 WILSON, Bethany Southside Bee Branch 33.41 5
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#53 Girls 100m Hurdles (Junior High)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 WELCH, Gabbie Timbo 21.00 10

2 PERRY, Bailey Rural Special 22.00 8

3 MCNAMEE, Carissa Timbo 23.00 6

4 CANNON, Kristi Timbo 24.00 5

5 MITCHELL, Kaitlyn Bradford High School 25.00 4

6 HAWKINS, Kristen Timbo 26.00 3

#16 Girls 300m Hurdles (Senior High)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ROUBIQUE, Katie Timbo 55.51 10

2 PASSMORE, Brooklynn Midland High School 1:02.15 8

3 TRAMMELL, Grace Timbo 1:05.66 6

4 ROWE, Lacey Bradford High School 1:06.78 5

5 FLYOD, Blakeley Midland High School 1:17.91 4

6 GOSSER, Rachael Timbo 1:22.39 3

#56 Girls 300m Hurdles (Junior High)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 WELCH, Gabbie Timbo 1:01.00 10

2 MCNAMEE, Carissa Timbo 1:02.00 8

3 HAWKINS, Kristen Timbo 1:03.00 6

4 LINVILLE, Alyssa Timbo 1:04.00 5

#18 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (Senior High)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Timbo (A) 58.63 10

1) MARTIN, Brianna 2) RINK, Virginia

3) ROUBIQUE, Katie 4) KILCREASE, Kacen

2 Southside Bee Branch (A) 59.45 8

1) FORE, Kyla 2) OGLE, Chyann

3) COOPER, Caitlyn 4) HALL, Hannah

3 Midland High School (A) 59.71 6

1) PARKS, Laniey 2) FLYOD, Blakeley

3) PASSMORE, Brooklynn 4) ROBERTS, Adrain

4 Rural Special (A) 59.95 5

1) KOCHER, Maddison 2) CARLTON, Olivia

3) RODDENBERRY, Ashlyn 4) RODGERS, Olivia

#58 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (Junior High)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Rural Special (A) 1:11.00 10

1) LINVILLE, Abbey 2) KNAPP, Ashtyn

3) SUTTERFIELD, Kamryn 4) MORGAN, Brinley
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#58 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (Junior High) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
2 Shirley High School (A) 1:12.00 8

1) PRIVITT, Ariel 2) BERRY, Graysen

3) GATLIN, Alyssa 4) BLACK, Teigha

3 Timbo (A) 1:13.00 6

1) MCNAMEE, Carissa 2) CANNON, Jasmine

3) CANNON, Kristi 4) WELCH, Gabbie

4 Bradford High School (A) 1:14.00 5

1) BURRUSS, Grace 2) GRAY, Paige

3) BURKETT, Turner 4) EVERHART, Hannah

5 Midland High School (A) 1:15.00 4

1) PIETY, Bailey 2) JANSON, Erica

3) PEARSON, Kailee 4) TURNEY, Hailey

#20 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (Senior High)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Timbo (A) 5:15.86 10

1) ANDERSON, Mackenzie 2) MARTIN, Brianna

3) ROUBIQUE, Katie 4) KILCREASE, Kacen

2 Southside Bee Branch (A) 5:28.30 8

1) COOPER, Caitlyn 2) WILSON, Bethany

3) DREWRY, Claire 4) MAULDEN, Hannah

3 Midland High School (A) 5:40.93 6

1) FLYOD, Blakeley 2) RODRIGUEZ, Alina

3) ROBERTSON, Jaci 4) ROBERTS, Adrain

#60 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (Junior High)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Rural Special (A) 5:31.00 10

1) HASTINGS, Alona 2) SUTTERFIELD, Kamryn

3) BERRY, Tayrn 4) MORGAN, Brinley

2 Shirley High School (A) 5:32.00 8

1) WYMER, Lillian 2) DOTY, Trista

3) SEVERNS, Sidney 4) PRIVITT, Ariel

3 Bradford High School (A) 5:33.00 6

1) MITCHELL, Kaitlyn 2) EVERHART, Hannah

3) STORY, Hannah 4) ADAMS, Savannah

4 Timbo (A) 5:34.00 5

1) LOONEY, Madison 2) WALLIS, Cassie

3) AVEY, Sarah 4) CANNON, Jasmine

5 Midland High School (A) 5:35.00 4

1) JANSON, Erica 2) LAWSON, Kaylee

3) PEARSON, Kailee 4) TURNEY, Hailey
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#22 Girls 4 x 800m Relay (Senior High)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Timbo (A) 14:58.40 10

1) TRAMMELL, Grace 2) AVEY, Mattie

3) PHILLIPS, Madison 4) ANDERSON, Mackenzie

#62 Girls 4 x 800m Relay (Junior High)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Rural Special (A) 12:18.03 10

1) HASTINGS, Alona 2) PERRY, Bailey

3) KNAPP, Ashtyn 4) BERRY, Tayrn

2 Bradford High School (A) 13:58.14 8

1) STORY, Hannah 2) GRAY, Hailee

3) MITCHELL, Kaitlyn 4) ADAMS, Savannah

3 Timbo (A) 14:40.10 6

1) FREEMAN, Aubree 2) HOUSE, Amy

3) WALLIS, Cassie 4) LINVILLE, Alyssa

#24 Girls High Jump (Senior High)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 KILCREASE, Kacen Timbo 4' 8" 10

2 PASSMORE, Brooklynn Midland High School 4' 8" 8

3 RINK, Virginia Timbo 4' 6" 6

4 WILSON, Bethany Southside Bee Branch 4' 6" 5

5 FLYOD, Blakeley Midland High School 4' 4" 4

#64 Girls High Jump (Junior High)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 EVERHART, Hannah Bradford High School 4' 6" 10

2 MAULDEN, Kylie Southside Bee Branch 3' 9" 7

2 MAULDEN, Hannah Southside Bee Branch 3' 9" 7

4 COLEBANK, Ella Bradford High School 3' 9" 5

GRAY, Paige Bradford High School NH

SILER, Karsyn Bradford High School NH

WREN, Codi Southside Bee Branch NH

#26 Girls Pole Vault (Senior High)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 RODRIGUEZ, Alina Midland High School 3' 0" 10

ROBERTSON, Jaci Midland High School NH

FLYOD, Blakeley Midland High School NH

#66 Girls Pole Vault (Junior High)

#28 Girls Long Jump (Senior High)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 KILCREASE, Kacen Timbo 14' 41 /2   (NW) 10

2 WILSON, Bethany Southside Bee Branch 12' 111 /2   (NW) 8
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#28 Girls Long Jump (Senior High) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
3 HALL, Hannah Southside Bee Branch 12' 1"   (NW) 6

4 COOPER, Caitlyn Southside Bee Branch 12' 0"   (NW) 5

#68 Girls Long Jump (Junior High)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WELCH, Gabbie Timbo 13' 10"   (NW) 10

2 EVERHART, Hannah Bradford High School 13' 41 /2   (NW) 8

3 PRIVITT, Ariel Shirley High School 13' 21 /2   (NW) 6

4 BLACK, Teigha Shirley High School 12' 111 /2   (NW) 5

5 MAULDEN, Hannah Southside Bee Branch 12' 91 /2   (NW) 4

6 BERRY, Graysen Shirley High School 12' 9"   (NW) 3

7 SUTTERFIELD, Kamryn Rural Special 12' 8"   (NW) 2

8 MAULDEN, Kylie Southside Bee Branch 12' 8"   (NW) 1

9 PERRY, Bailey Rural Special 12' 1"   (NW)

10 CANNON, Kristi Timbo 11' 4"   (NW)

11 MITCHELL, Kaitlyn Bradford High School 10' 6"   (NW)

12 WREN, Codi Southside Bee Branch 10' 51 /2   (NW)

13 CANNON, Jasmine Timbo 10' 4"   (NW)

BURKETT, Turner Bradford High School FOUL

TURNEY, Hailey Midland High School FOUL

RICHARDSON, Amber Rural Special FOUL

PEARSON, Kailee Midland High School FOUL

KIRBY, Sarah Rural Special FOUL

#30 Girls Triple Jump (Senior High)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HALL, Hannah Southside Bee Branch 30' 0"   (NW) 10

2 ROUBIQUE, Katie Timbo 27' 61 /4   (NW) 8

3 MARTIN, Brianna Timbo 24' 8"   (NW) 6

4 TRAMMELL, Grace Timbo 22' 3"   (NW) 5

AVEY, Mattie Timbo FOUL

COOPER, Caitlyn Southside Bee Branch FOUL

#70 Girls Triple Jump (Junior High)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WELCH, Gabbie Timbo 28' 51 /2   (NW) 10

2 PERRY, Bailey Rural Special 27' 51 /2   (NW) 8

3 MORGAN, Brinley Rural Special 27' 41 /2   (NW) 6

4 SUTTERFIELD, Kamryn Rural Special 27' 1"   (NW) 5

5 BERRY, Graysen Shirley High School 26' 21 /2   (NW) 4

6 BLACK, Teigha Shirley High School 25' 5"   (NW) 3

7 SILER, Karsyn Bradford High School 24' 11"   (NW) 2

8 MAULDEN, Kylie Southside Bee Branch 24' 71 /2   (NW) 1

9 PEARSON, Kailee Midland High School 24' 4"   (NW)

MCNAMEE, Carissa Timbo FOUL

CANNON, Jasmine Timbo FOUL

BURRUSS, Grace Bradford High School FOUL
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#70 Girls Triple Jump (Junior High) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts

TURNEY, Hailey Midland High School FOUL

GATLIN, Alyssa Shirley High School FOUL

#32 Girls Shot Put (Senior High)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 KNAPP, Taylor Rural Special 25' 3" 10

2 CARLTON, Olivia Rural Special 25' 1" 7

2 PARKS, Laniey Midland High School 25' 1" 7

4 AVEY, Mattie Timbo 24' 10" 5

5 DREWRY, Claire Southside Bee Branch 24' 1" 4

6 OSBURN, Bree Rural Special 23' 9" 3

7 VINES, Alexis Timbo 22' 10" 2

8 GOSSER, Ashley Timbo 21' 4" 1

9 PENNINGTON, Kelsea Timbo 21' 1"

10 JOHNSTON, Megan Midland High School 20' 6"

11 LAWSON, Tori Rural Special 18' 6"

#72 Girls Shot Put (Junior High)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HULSEY, Rachel Bradford High School 31' 11" 10

2 SUTTERFIELD, Kamryn Rural Special 31' 10" 8

3 SILER, Karsyn Bradford High School 29' 0" 6

4 MORGAN, Bailey Rural Special 27' 5" 5

5 BRADFORD, Alex Shirley High School 26' 4" 4

6 PHILLIPS, Erika Shirley High School 25' 7" 3

7 LINVILLE, Alyssa Timbo 25' 6" 2

8 PATRICK, Teraney Timbo 25' 2" 1

9 OSBORN, Hailey Bradford High School 25' 1"

10 MORGAN, Briley Rural Special 24' 1"

11 GATLIN, Alyssa Shirley High School 23' 10"

12 PEARSON, Kailee Midland High School 23' 5"

13 MORGAN, Bailey C. Rural Special 22' 10"

14 PHILLIPS, Cassandra Timbo 22' 7"

15 AVEY, Sarah Timbo 21' 11"

16 DOTY, Trista Shirley High School 21' 2"

#34 Girls Discus (Senior High)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 KNAPP, Taylor Rural Special 73' 3" 10

2 HULSEY, Rachel Bradford High School 71' 2" 8

3 DREWRY, Claire Southside Bee Branch 65' 0" 6

4 PARKS, Laniey Midland High School 63' 0" 5

5 VINES, Alexis Timbo 62' 10" 4

6 ANDERSON, Mackenzie Timbo 59' 11" 3

7 AVEY, Mattie Timbo 59' 4" 2

8 AVEY, Kaylee Rural Special 57' 6" 1

9 GOSSER, Ashley Timbo 52' 0"
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#34 Girls Discus (Senior High) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
10 OSBURN, Bree Rural Special 51' 3"

11 JOHNSTON, Megan Midland High School 49' 8"

#74 Girls Discus (Junior High)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MORGAN, Bailey Rural Special 68' 7" 10

2 PHILLIPS, Cassandra Timbo 68' 6" 8

3 GRAY, Paige Bradford High School 67' 1" 6

4 SUTTERFIELD, Kamryn Rural Special 62' 5" 5

5 MORGAN, Briley Rural Special 59' 10" 4

6 PERRY, Bailey Rural Special 57' 9" 3

7 OSBORN, Hailey Bradford High School 55' 11" 2

8 PHILLIPS, Erika Shirley High School 53' 8" 1

9 LINVILLE, Alyssa Timbo 53' 5"

10 AVEY, Sarah Timbo 53' 4"

11 JACKSON, Chaney Bradford High School 49' 5"

12 PATRICK, Teraney Timbo 41' 9"

13 BRADFORD, Alex Shirley High School 40' 6"
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